Course Code Remarks
Credits
Maximum Marks 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100
Name of the
Student
CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG SPM SGPA SLG
Credits
Earned
1 CUHP18MASKT02 Amit Kumar 30 12 32 0 F 32 25 64 121.00 7 A 42 25 47 114.00 6 B+ 39 23 62 124.00 7 A 20 15 28 63.00 7 A 20 16 41 77.00 8 A+ 62.38 6.88 A 16 Hold Due to MC
2 CUHP18MASKT03 Ashu Sharma 34 19 40 93.00 F 36 30 69 135.00 7 A 40 25 43 108.00 5 B 44 20 45 109.00 5 B 18 13 27 58.00 6 B+ 17 18 30 65.00 7 A 59.38 5.88 B+ 16 Promoted
3 CUHP18MASKT04 Atul Sharma 32 14 43 89.00 F 37 31 73 141.00 8 A+ 40 27 60 127.00 7 A 43 20 59 122.00 7 A 20 15 26 61.00 7 A 17 13 38 68.00 7 A 64.88 7.25 A 16 Promoted
4 CUHP18MASKT05 Babita Devi 32 17 36 0 F 36 27 67 130.00 7 A 41 26 72 139.00 7 A 47 31 78 156.00 8 A+ 19 14 28 61.00 7 A 14 17 27 58.00 6 B+ 68.00 7.13 A 16 Promoted
5 CUHP18MASKT07 Bhubnesh Kumar 29 9 17 0 F 37 25 42 104.00 5 B 40 20 36 0 F 39 12 43 94.00 F 19 14 26 59.00 6 B+ 14 13 25 52.00 5 B 53.75 5.25 B 8 Hold Due to MC
6 CUHP18MASKT08 Chandani Sharma 39 38 94 171.00 9 O 46 46 69 161.00 9 O 44 30 60 134.00 7 A 47 42 77 166.00 9 O 21 16 31 68.00 7 A 18 19 35 72.00 8 A+ 77.20 8.30 A+ 20 Promoted
7 CUHP18MASKT09 Deeksha 36 23 24 0 F 44 40 63 147.00 8 A+ 39 27 57 123.00 7 A 44 25 80 149.00 8 A+ 24 19 33 76.00 8 A+ 18 18 33 69.00 7 A 70.50 7.63 A+ 16 Promoted
8 CUHP18MASKT10 Diksha 34 22 30 0 F 38 25 72 135.00 7 A 39 29 60 128.00 7 A 44 25 66 135.00 7 A 20 15 30 65.00 7 A 18 18 32 68.00 7 A 66.38 7.00 A 16 Hold Due to MC
9 CUHP18MASKT11 Jyoti Devi 29 24 23 0 F 31 31 59 121.00 7 A 35 25 66 126.00 7 A 40 25 61 126.00 7 A 20 15 26 61.00 7 A 17 18 31 66.00 7 A 62.50 7.00 A 16 Promoted
10 CUHP18MASKT12 Kavita devi 35 18 40 93.00 F 38 26 63 127.00 7 A 36 15 50 101.00 5 B 42 27 60 129.00 7 A 20 15 32 67.00 7 A 19 18 36 73.00 8 A+ 62.13 6.63 A 16 Hold Due to MC
11 CUHP18MASKT13 Mridul Kumar 30 23 30 0 F 34 25 49 108.00 5 B 36 23 48 107.00 5 B 40 22 48 110.00 6 B+ 20 15 26 61.00 7 A 14 13 25 52.00 5 B 54.75 5.50 B+ 16 Promoted
12 CUHP18MASKT14 Narinder Kumar 36 22 53 111.00 6 B+ 28 26 67 121.00 7 A 42 27 62 131.00 7 A 47 32 62 141.00 8 A+ 19 14 31 64.00 7 A 16 11 42 69.00 7 A 63.70 7.00 A 20 Hold Due to MC
13 CUHP18MASKT15 Ranjana Devi 36 19 49 104.00 5 B 33 29 61 123.00 7 A 38 24 56 118.00 6 B+ 45 20 61 126.00 7 A 19 14 28 61.00 7 A 17 14 34 65.00 7 A 59.70 6.40 B+ 20 Promoted
14 CUHP18MASKT16 Reena Devi Sharma 32 17 16 0 F 25 20 60 105.00 5 B 35 21 50 106.00 5 B 43 30 58 131.00 7 A 16 11 25 52.00 5 B 16 11 16 0 F 56.29 5.57 B+ 14 Hold Due to MC
15 CUHP18MASKT17 Tanish Kumari 34 30 80 144.00 8 A+ 46 43 74 163.00 9 O 44 27 73 144.00 8 A+ 47 29 74 150.00 8 A+ 16 15 33 64.00 7 A 18 13 27 58.00 6 B+ 72.30 7.90 A+ 20 Promoted
16 CUHP18MASKT18 Vanita Kumari 25 37 A #VALUE! ## ## 25 25 A #VALUE! ## ## 7 19 A #VALUE! ## ## 40 30 A #VALUE! ## ## 18 15 A #VALUE! ## ## 0 I 0 I ####### ####### #VALUE! ###### Hold Due to MC
17 CUHP18MASKT19 Vivek Sharma 34 9 12 0 F 36 22 46 104.00 5 B 37 18 22 0 F 44 22 41 107.00 5 B 19 14 28 61.00 7 A 15 13 32 60.00 7 A 55.33 5.67 B+ 12 Promoted
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Desc
ripti
on
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination80-89 9 O Excellent Prepared by
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass Checked by
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail Controller of Examinations
SLG: Semester Letter GradeAbsent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
CGPA/SGPA Range LG
Descr
iption
of the
 9.50 - 10.00 O+ Outstanding
8.50 - 9.49 O Excellent
7.50 - 8.49 A+ Very Good
6.50 - 7.49 A Good
5.50 - 6.49 B+ Average
5.00 - 5.49 B Pass
0     -  4.99 F Fail
Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
 I Semester Examination Result: M. A.  (Sanskrit) Academic Year 2018-19 held in December 2018
Grand TotalSOC 442
Sr.
No.
Registration /
Enrolment No.
SKT 301 SKT 302 SKT 303 SOC 443
4 4 4 4 2 2 2
SKT 304 SWR 434
2
TTR 459